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Startlist generata il 09/05/2025 11:39

4X25 STILE LIBERO - GIOVANISSIMI - MIXED

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A GIOVANISSIMI 1'38''30

SIRIO ESMERALDA, GIORGI BEATRICE, MANCURTI GABRIELE, TURCHETTI FRANCESCO

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A GIOVANISSIMI 1'43''00

4X25 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - MIXED

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A ALLIEVI 1'23''10

DIEZ AMELIA, FEBBRARO MARTA, PINTO FEDERICO, GIANNI GABRIELE

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. - A ALLIEVI 1'28''00

CAPPELLI COSTANZA, VISCO NOEMI, RAMICONI MATTIA, RUSSO FRANCESCO

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - A ALLIEVI 2'00''00

4X25 SL (F) - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - A ALLIEVI 1'32''60

CORTIGNANO ALESSANDRA, D'AGATA GIULIA, MESSINA DIANA, TANTARI LINDA

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A ALLIEVI 1'34''40

PANDOLFI MICHELA, FEBBRARO MARTA, DIEZ AMELIA, CERRO MARTINA

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ALLIEVI 1'38''60



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

25 GAMBE DORSO - SUPERBABY - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

COCCA VALERIO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. SUPERBABY - 2020 52''00

25 DORSO - BABY - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

NAVARRA SOPHIA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. BABY - 2019 42''00

VERBOSO ARIANNA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL BABY - 2019 1'00''00

ACCIARINI FLAVIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL BABY - 2019 1'00''00

25 DORSO - BABY - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

COSTANZO TYSON ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. BABY - 2019 30''00

BRAGA ALEX ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. BABY - 2019 35''00

CANDI ADRIANO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. BABY - 2019 51''00

25 DORSO - GIOVANISSIMI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

TRUJILLO ALVA VITTORIA RENEE SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 25''60

CHIARELLI MARGHERITA A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 26''40

FUCCI FLAVIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 29''50

GIORGI BEATRICE C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 29''60

DI PAOLO SARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 30''10

BOTTIGLIERI AMALIA H2O ITALIA TEAM RESCUE S.S.D. A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 30''70

MINUCCI NICOLE A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 33''10

ASTRI SYRIA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 34''02

CIVITELLA MARTINA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 35''00
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25 DORSO - GIOVANISSIMI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

TURCHETTI FRANCESCO C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 22''90

BUSINARO ROMEO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 25''50

PETICCHIA AARON VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 26''10

SPERDUTI NICCOLO' SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 26''50

BUCUR DAVID GABRIEL ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 32''60

PANZA GERARDO A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 33''10

BAGGIONI ROBERTO A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 35''70

25 DORSO - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MESSINA DIANA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 23''20

LATTANZI ELEONORA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ALLIEVI - 2017 23''30

RISI MELISSA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 23''30

BARBONA CAMILLA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 23''50

TOUBE EKWA LUNA GAIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 24''10

D'AGATA GIULIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 24''40

CAROCCIA CECILIA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 24''90

CAROCCIA CARLOTTA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 25''10

ROMANO SARA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 25''40

ROSSINI MARTA POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 25''40

LO FAZIO ANGELICA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 27''80

25 DORSO - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CHIARELLI GIORDANO A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ALLIEVI - 2017 20''30

COSTANZO EDOARDO ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 21''10

GIANNI GABRIELE C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 22''10

FIORELLI FLAVIO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 22''60

CORVINO FRANCESCO ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 23''30
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SPERANZA DARIO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 23''70

AGUIARI TOMMASO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ALLIEVI - 2017 24''40

DI PROSPERO MATTIA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 24''70

DI LEMBO SCANDRIGLIA MASSIMO ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 24''70

PIETRARELLI CLAUDIO G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 25''20

SALARO LORENZO POLISPORTIVA SLIM ALLIEVI - 2017 25''20

25 RANA - GIOVANISSIMI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

BELLO CECILIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 31''40

SIRIO ESMERALDA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 32''00

CONSALVI SVEVA POLISPORTIVA SLIM GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 34''10

CITTADINI FLAVIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 38''50

CORTESE SARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 41''05

CIVITELLA MARTINA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 42''70

25 RANA - GIOVANISSIMI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MARINI MANUEL MARIA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 26''10

MICHIENZI FABIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 27''00

RUSSO FRANCESCO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 27''10

PATERLINI MIRKO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 35''00

CAMBERO ANDRES SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 38''90

25 RANA - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

ORRU' MARTINA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ALLIEVI - 2017 23''10

LATTANZI ELEONORA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ALLIEVI - 2017 24''40

ATZORI LIVIA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 25''40
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CERRO MARTINA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 26''00

PAGOTTO GIULIA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 26''00

CIAPARRONE MIA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 27''09

D'AGATA GIULIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 28''00

GALLI BENEDETTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ALLIEVI - 2017 31''80

25 RANA - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

PINTO FEDERICO C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 23''80

RAMICONI MATTIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 25''03

DE LORENZO VALERIO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 27''03

FIORELLI FLAVIO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 27''10

PERRELLA LORENZO C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 27''60

DI LEMBO SCANDRIGLIA MASSIMO ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 28''00

SALARO LORENZO POLISPORTIVA SLIM ALLIEVI - 2017 28''50

COLELLA JUNIO MARIA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 28''70

BAROCCI ANDREA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 31''30

25 STILE LIBERO - GIOVANISSIMI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

FRATE GINEVRA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 23''03

SIRIO ESMERALDA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 24''70

CHIARELLI MARGHERITA A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 24''70

CORTESE SARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 25''03

BELLO CECILIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 25''30

CONSALVI SVEVA POLISPORTIVA SLIM GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 26''40

DI PAOLO SARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 28''90

FUCCI FLAVIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 29''00

DEANGELI GIULIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 30''00

CITTADINI FLAVIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 30''90
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25 STILE LIBERO - GIOVANISSIMI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

TURCHETTI FRANCESCO C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 18''40

RUSSO FRANCESCO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 19''09

MANCURTI GABRIELE C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 19''80

MARINI MANUEL MARIA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 20''70

PATERLINI MIRKO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 22''00

PERUGINI TOMMASO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 25''20

BUSINARO ROMEO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 25''80

BUCUR DAVID GABRIEL ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 42''00

CAMBERO ANDRES SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 45''30

25 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CAPPELLI COSTANZA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 18''09

MY DESIREE' SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ALLIEVI - 2017 19''20

PAGOTTO GIULIA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 19''50

DIEZ AMELIA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 21''10

PICA LINDA A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ALLIEVI - 2017 21''80

GIORDANO GIOIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 26''40

TOUBE EKWA LUNA GAIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 28''10

RECCHI SOFIA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 32''30

LO FAZIO ANGELICA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 35''30

25 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

RAMICONI MATTIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 18''04

ZANGHI LUCIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 19''00

AGUIARI TOMMASO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ALLIEVI - 2017 19''10

DI PROSPERO MATTIA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 19''50

GIANNI GABRIELE C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 19''60
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ZAGARI GIORDANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ALLIEVI - 2017 19''70

PIETRARELLI CLAUDIO G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 20''20

COLELLA JUNIO MARIA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 20''30

25 FARFALLA - GIOVANISSIMI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

TRUJILLO ALVA VITTORIA RENEE SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 26''90

FRATE GINEVRA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 28''04

BOTTIGLIERI AMALIA H2O ITALIA TEAM RESCUE S.S.D. A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 39''60

DEANGELI GIULIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 44''05

25 FARFALLA - GIOVANISSIMI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MANCURTI GABRIELE C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 24''40

SPERDUTI NICCOLO' SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 29''40

MICHIENZI FABIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. GIOVANISSIMI - 2018 30''00

25 FARFALLA - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CAPPELLI COSTANZA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 19''06

ORRU' MARTINA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ALLIEVI - 2017 20''00

PANDOLFI MICHELA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 21''00

RISI MELISSA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 23''20

FEBBRARO MARTA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 23''60

CORTIGNANO ALESSANDRA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 37''10

TANTARI LINDA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 38''20

GIORDANO GIOIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 38''80
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25 FARFALLA - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CHIARELLI GIORDANO A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ALLIEVI - 2017 19''10

PINTO FEDERICO C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 21''80

CORVINO FRANCESCO ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 21''90

ZAGARI GIORDANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ALLIEVI - 2017 22''30

PERRELLA LORENZO C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 26''80

50 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MY DESIREE' SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ALLIEVI - 2017 40''90

ATZORI LIVIA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 45''30

PANDOLFI MICHELA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 45''50

BARBONA CAMILLA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 47''70

CERRO MARTINA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 48''01

DIEZ AMELIA C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 48''30

MESSINA DIANA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 49''00

CAROCCIA CECILIA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 49''10

CIAPARRONE MIA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 49''70

ROMANO SARA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 50''00

50 STILE LIBERO - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

COSTANZO EDOARDO ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 38''60

ZANGHI LUCIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ALLIEVI - 2017 41''80

DE LORENZO VALERIO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 47''70

BAROCCI ANDREA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ALLIEVI - 2017 1'02''40
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4X25 MISTI - GIOVANISSIMI - MIXED

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A GIOVANISSIMI 1'50''90

SIRIO ESMERALDA, GIORGI BEATRICE, TURCHETTI FRANCESCO, MARINI MANUEL MARIA

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A GIOVANISSIMI 2'07''10

4X25 MISTI - ALLIEVI - MIXED

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A ALLIEVI 1'37''00

DIEZ AMELIA, FEBBRARO MARTA, GIANNI GABRIELE, PINTO FEDERICO

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - A ALLIEVI 2'00''00

4X25 SL (M) - ALLIEVI - MASCHI

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A ALLIEVI 1'21''10

PINTO FEDERICO, PERRELLA LORENZO, GIANNI GABRIELE, MANCURTI GABRIELE

4X25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - MIXED

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI C 1'11''10

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ESORDIENTI C 1'12''70

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI C 1'13''10

CRISTOFANELLI EROS, SOMMA NICHOLAS, CERRO MARTINA, PANDOLFI MICHELA

OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. - B ESORDIENTI C 1'25''70

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI C 2'00''00
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4X25 SL (F) - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ESORDIENTI C 1'18''30

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. - A ESORDIENTI C 1'24''00

25 DORSO - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

PERINA SVEVA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''30

MARTORELLI FLAVIA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 22''10

COSTI ANNALU POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''00

BANDOLINI SOFIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''40

GIZZI BENEDETTA ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''70

BELLO VIRGINIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 24''30

COSTANZO ISABEL ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 24''50

ACREMAN PRISCILLA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 25''10

PARCESEPE ANDREA POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI C - 2016 26''90

IOTTI CHIARA A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 33''00

25 DORSO - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

SETTE ROBERTO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI ESORDIENTI C - 2016 19''50

PUTTI MATTEO ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 20''30

LIVI TOMMASO C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''20

CAROCCIA TOMMASO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''20

MAGGI LORENZO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''20

TRIGILIO MICHAEL LOUIS C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 22''00

PAPA EDOARDO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 22''00

PAGLIARO KILIAN SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 22''60

D'AMELIO RAPHAEL S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''30

CAMILLO MIRCO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''40

SANCRICCA TOMMASO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''80



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

COSTA  NATHAN SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 26''30

25 RANA - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MARINI CARLOTTA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''80

BUGGINI NICOLE OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 25''10

MARTORELLI FLAVIA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 25''40

GIZZI BENEDETTA ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 25''40

FALCHETTI DIANA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 26''10

MORELLI VITTORIA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 26''60

IOTTI CHIARA A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 30''00

BOSCHINI ADELE SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 30''10

PARCESEPE ANDREA POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI C - 2016 31''00

SGROI BEATRICE A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 31''50

25 RANA - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CRUDI LORENZO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''90

DAVID VALERIO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 22''08

PACIFICI FEDERICO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 22''10

CIANCONI MARCO POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''60

GIOVE FRANCESCO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 24''10

VERBOSO ALESSIO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 24''60

LIVI TOMMASO C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 25''00

MASSARI SIMONE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 25''00

BASILI GIORGIO MARIA ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 25''50

MINOTTI LEONARDO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 26''10

D'AMICO PIETRO S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 29''00

CAMILLO MIRCO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 29''20



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CARLETTI CORINNA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''07

LUPO ANGELICA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''10

CAPOGROSSI ELISA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''70

BRIOTTI EMMA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''90

BUGGINI NICOLE OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 19''00

ACREMAN PRISCILLA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 19''09

MAGNANTI ELISA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 19''60

SGROI BEATRICE A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 20''00

DIONISI ALESSIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 20''10

CABITZA TATIANA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''40

BANDOLINI SOFIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 24''70

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

SOMMA NICHOLAS C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 16''40

PACIFICI FEDERICO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 16''70

SANFILIPPO TOMMASO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 17''80

PAPA EDOARDO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''09

MEHARI THOMAS A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''10

DE PETRIS AURELIO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''20

PALA MATTEO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''30

MASSARI SIMONE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''40

LEGGIERO FRANCESO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 19''10

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

LUPO ANGELICA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 20''00

ALESSANDRI ELENA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 20''20

DIONISI ALESSIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 20''70



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

CARLETTI CORINNA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''60

CHIODO VITTORIA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''07

MAGNANTI ELISA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''20

BELLO VIRGINIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 29''80

SCHIAVONE ELISA ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 37''90

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MEHARI THOMAS A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''10

PALLONI SIMONE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''20

SANFILIPPO TOMMASO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''60

PAGLIARO KILIAN SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 18''90

DAVID VALERIO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''06

TRIGILIO MICHAEL LOUIS C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 21''60

DE PETRIS AURELIO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 22''10

MAGGI LORENZO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 23''80

D'AMELIO RAPHAEL S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 28''60

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

COSTI ANNALU POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 40''80

CABITZA TATIANA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 42''10

BOSCHINI ADELE SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 42''20

BRIOTTI EMMA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 43''70

ALESSANDRI ELENA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 44''50

COSTANZO ISABEL ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 52''70



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CRISTOFANELLI EROS C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 34''60

PALLONI SIMONE A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI ESORDIENTI C - 2016 36''20

SOMMA NICHOLAS C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 36''60

SETTE ROBERTO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI ESORDIENTI C - 2016 36''80

CAROCCIA TOMMASO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 39''00

PALA MATTEO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 39''50

VERBOSO ALESSIO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 40''00

SANCRICCA TOMMASO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI ESORDIENTI C - 2016 41''50

100 MISTI - ESORDIENTI C - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MARINI CARLOTTA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'36''60

PERINA SVEVA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'42''60

FALCHETTI DIANA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'50''80

CAPOGROSSI ELISA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'51''40

MORELLI VITTORIA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 2'03''10

100 MISTI - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CRISTOFANELLI EROS C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'32''60

PUTTI MATTEO ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'32''60

CRUDI LORENZO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'41''00

BASILI GIORGIO MARIA ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'42''60

RUSSO LEONARDO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. ESORDIENTI C - 2016 1'43''09



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

4X25 MISTI - ESORDIENTI C - MIXED

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ESORDIENTI C 1'21''60

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI C 1'23''50

CRISTOFANELLI EROS, SOMMA NICHOLAS, CERRO MARTINA, PANDOLFI MICHELA

VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI C 1'26''04

ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. - A ESORDIENTI C 1'33''03

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI C 2'00''00

4X25 SL (M) - ESORDIENTI C - MASCHI

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI C 1'08''80

CRISTOFANELLI EROS, LIVI TOMMASO, SOMMA NICHOLAS, TRIGILIO MICHAEL LOUIS

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ESORDIENTI C 1'11''60

4X25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - MIXED

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ESORDIENTI B 1'03''00

ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'07''40

BRAGA NICOLò, DE GIACCO ALICE, MOUKABIL SOFIA, VANNUCCI TOMMASO

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'08''00

DONATI DARIA, BRUNELLI APPOLON, FRANCARDI AURORA, ISMELI GIORDANO

G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'10''00

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'10''00

RACUGNO LEONARDO, MANGIA RICCARDO, INNOCENTI CLAUDIA, LOCATELLI FEDERICA

S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'15''00

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 2'00''00



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

25 DORSO - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

VALESTRA ALESSANDRA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 19''60

GERONIMO ZERINA BLAIRE POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 20''00

DE LUCIA EMMA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 21''20

FILETTO CHIARA H2O ITALIA TEAM RESCUE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 21''20

CARUSO CHIARA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 21''30

DE BONIS GIOIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 21''60

POLI DIANA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 22''00

MARTORELLI LIVIA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 22''05

LOCATELLI FEDERICA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''30

REX CAMILLA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''40

VISCOMI CAMILLA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''40

CUENTAS PEREZ BRYANNA GIADA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 23''20

25 DORSO - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MESSINA ANDREA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 19''80

BRAGA NICOLò ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 20''00

VALENTI ALESSANDRO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 20''80

PRIORI DAMIANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 21''00

D'AMELIO MIKAEL S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 21''00

MARIGLIANI VALENTINO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2015 21''80

MANCUSO SIMONE G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 21''90

ISMELI GIORDANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 22''03

LELLIS MARCO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''20

SCOTTO DI MINICO FABIO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 22''70

RICCUCCI MICHELE G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''80

MANGIA RICCARDO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 24''70



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

25 RANA - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CARRIERI ISABEL POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 21''40

CIANCONI RACHELE POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 21''70

CARUSO CHIARA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 21''80

FRANCARDI AURORA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''07

MOUKABIL SOFIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''20

RICCI CLAUDIA ELIZABETH S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 22''60

D'ALESIO MARIA AGNESE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 23''06

FERRI TIZIANA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 23''10

VALENTINO VIRGINIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 23''10

POLI DIANA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 23''70

INNOCENTI CLAUDIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 24''90

MARGIOTTA ERIKA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 25''50

25 RANA - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MILITTO LORENZO G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''30

VALENTI ALESSANDRO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''40

VANNUCCI TOMMASO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 22''90

BRUNELLI APPOLON S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 23''07

CAPOZZI LORENZO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 23''10

DI PAOLA NICOLA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 23''30

ANTONUCCI DANIEL POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 24''00

ROBINO ALEXANDER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 24''00

RACUGNO LEONARDO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 24''00

DIPIETRA LORENZO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2015 26''50



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

DONATI DARIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 15''09

CRUDI MARTINA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 15''40

CIANCONI RACHELE POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 17''00

FRANCARDI AURORA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 17''10

EMANUELE ARIEL SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 17''40

SAGNOTTI VALERY S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 18''10

25 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CAPOZZI LORENZO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 15''90

D'ANGELO LEONARDO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 16''07

MUNARI FEDERICO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 16''10

PALMISCIANO LIBERO S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 16''40

VANNUCCI TOMMASO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 16''70

LELLIS MARCO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 17''80

GUALTIERI MICHELANGELO POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 17''90

LEONE LORENZO G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 18''30

ESPOSITO SEBASTIAN ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 18''40

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

VALESTRA ALESSANDRA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 18''20

PERPETUINI SARA POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 18''40

DE GIACCO ALICE ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 18''80

BESSI ILARIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 19''30

FERRI TIZIANA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 19''50

QUATTROCIOCCHI NOEMI POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 19''50

MODICA MARTA A.S.D. ROMA 12 ESORDIENTI B - 2015 19''50

CIACIA ELENA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 20''30



25M - FINALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ROMA, 11/05/2025

ROSSI ROBERTA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 21''10

BRUNETTO CLAUDIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 22''00

CASERTA BIANCA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 22''10

GALLO ILARIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 23''40

25 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

PAGLIARO JULIAN SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 17''00

ISMELI GIORDANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 20''03

BOLOCCI FLAVIO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2015 20''90

SCOTTO DI MINICO FABIO OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 20''90

ROBINO ALEXANDER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 21''03

GUALTIERI MICHELANGELO POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 23''10

DIPIETRA LORENZO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2015 23''80

RACUGNO LEONARDO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 24''30

BETTI TOMMASO VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 28''03

FUNARO EITHAN POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 33''80

ONORI LORENZO POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 35''20

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

CRUDI MARTINA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 34''90

DONATI DARIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 36''00

EMANUELE ARIEL SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 37''50

CESARI LILITH A.S.D. ROMA 12 ESORDIENTI B - 2014 37''60

DE GIACCO ALICE ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 37''90

BELLACANZONE GIULIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 38''40

SAGNOTTI VALERY S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 39''40

CASERTA BIANCA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 39''70

CIACIA ELENA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 41''00

REX CAMILLA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 41''90
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50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

PAGLIARO JULIAN SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 35''30

BRAGA NICOLò ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 35''30

D'ANGELO LEONARDO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 37''20

MILITTO LORENZO G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 38''80

LEONE LORENZO G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 39''90

MATTIONI LUCA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 40''04

RICCUCCI MICHELE G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 41''60

MANCUSO SIMONE G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 41''70

50 DORSO - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

GALLO ILARIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 40''70

RICCI CLAUDIA ELIZABETH S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 44''50

BRUNETTO CLAUDIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 45''20

DE GASPERI GINEVRA OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 45''80

DE LUCIA EMMA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 46''20

GALLIENI LUDOVICA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 46''60

CESARI LILITH A.S.D. ROMA 12 ESORDIENTI B - 2014 46''90

BELLACANZONE GIULIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 47''00

SERRA SVEVA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 48''60

DE BONIS GIOIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 49''90

50 DORSO - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

D'AMELIO MIKAEL S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 42''00

MESSINA ANDREA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 43''20

MARIGLIANI VALENTINO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2015 47''20

PRIORI DAMIANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 48''00

MANGIA RICCARDO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 51''50
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GEROSA GIORGIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 53''40

ESPOSITO SEBASTIAN ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 53''70

100 MISTI - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

MUNARI FEDERICO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'30''50

PALMISCIANO LIBERO S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'31''70

DI PAOLA NICOLA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 1'38''80

BOLOCCI FLAVIO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL ESORDIENTI B - 2015 1'44''90

TRONINO GABRIELE S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 1'59''40

100 MISTI - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

ATLETA SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA - ANNO TEMPO

PERPETUINI SARA POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'30''80

MOUKABIL SOFIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'34''90

GERONIMO ZERINA BLAIRE POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'35''40

CARRIERI ISABEL POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'38''10

CUENTAS PEREZ BRYANNA GIADA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'38''50

SERRA SVEVA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'38''60

GALLIENI LUDOVICA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'38''70

MODICA MARTA A.S.D. ROMA 12 ESORDIENTI B - 2015 1'39''70

QUATTROCIOCCHI NOEMI POLISPORTIVA SLIM ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'41''10

MARADEI VIOLA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2014 1'41''10

BESSI ILARIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 1'41''60

MURCIANO GAIA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B - 2015 1'43''02
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4X25 MISTI - ESORDIENTI B - MIXED

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. - B ESORDIENTI B 1'11''00

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ESORDIENTI B 1'15''10

ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'18''90

BRAGA NICOLò, CARUSO CHIARA, MOUKABIL SOFIA, VANNUCCI TOMMASO

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'20''00

MANGIA RICCARDO, RACUGNO LEONARDO, LOCATELLI FEDERICA, INNOCENTI CLAUDIA

VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'21''00

S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'23''40

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 2'00''00

4X25 SL (F) - ESORDIENTI B - FEMMINE

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ESORDIENTI B 1'07''80

ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'08''20

BESSI ILARIA, DE LUCIA EMMA, CASERTA BIANCA, BRUNETTO CLAUDIA

POLISPORTIVA SLIM - A ESORDIENTI B 1'09''60

GERONIMO ZERINA BLAIRE, DE BONIS GIOIA, QUATTROCIOCCHI NOEMI, PERPETUINI SARA

PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'13''60

CUENTAS PEREZ BRYANNA GIADA, POLI DIANA, ESPINOZA CHAVEZ ALEJANDRA GIULIETTA, ALESSANDRI ELENA

VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'14''00

4X25 SL (M) - ESORDIENTI B - MASCHI

FORMAZIONE CATEGORIA TEMPO

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A ESORDIENTI B 1'07''60

ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'12''10
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IERACI LEON, ESPOSITO SEBASTIAN, PECORONE MATTEO, BRAGA NICOLò

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'13''00

CATILLO EDOARDO, BRUNELLI APPOLON, ISMELI GIORDANO, CORTESE DAVIDE

VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. - A ESORDIENTI B 1'14''00
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RIEPILOGO

SOCIETÀ PRES. M PRES. F PRES. TOT ATLETI M ATLETI F ATLETI TOT STAFF

C.S. LE CUPOLE S.S.D. S.R.L. 20 10 30 9 7 16 9

SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 25 30 55 13 16 29 11

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 10 16 26 6 9 18 4

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 16 15 31 8 8 16 6

PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 4 14 18 1 9 11 2

VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. 12 8 20 9 6 15 4

ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 8 21 29 5 11 18 4

A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. 6 8 14 3 6 9 0

H2O ITALIA TEAM RESCUE S.S.D. A.R.L. 0 3 3 0 2 2 0

ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 13 9 22 6 6 12 1

ASTRA NUOTO ACADEMY S.S.D. 12 3 15 6 2 8 0

S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 6 12 18 3 7 10 2

OLIMPIASPORT FCO S.S.D. A.R.L. 10 12 22 6 7 13 2

POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 4 5 9 2 4 6 0

FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. 2 6 8 1 3 4 0

G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 10 3 13 5 2 7 1

POLISPORTIVA SLIM 4 14 18 2 8 10 1

S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 7 4 11 3 5 8 2

VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. 7 5 12 3 4 7 1

A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI 6 0 6 2 1 3 0

A.S.D. ROMA 12 0 4 4 0 2 2 0

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTALE 182 202 384 93 125 224 50
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